附件2

2023年岳阳楼区民营企业10强榜参评企业汇总表
推荐单位：                                                                                               时间：     年   月   日
	企业名称（全称）
	企业注册地址
	营收总额
	纳税总额
	年末员工人数
	备注

	
	
	2020年
	2021年
	2022年
	2020年
	2021年
	2022年
	2020年
	2021年
	2022年
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]
